Approximate Retail Value ("ARV"): 
$70,518.00 each.   

FIFTY (50) FIRST PRIZES (Twenty-five (25) First Prizes awarded for Weekly Entry Period 3 
and Weekly Entry Period 4): “Starbucks for a Year.” Winner will receive a daily credit to winner’s 
Account for one (1) year (three hundred sixty-five (365) days) for one (1) free food or standard 
menu beverage (excluding alcoholic beverages) item redeemable at participating Starbucks stores 
in the U.S. Food and beverage credits expire daily.  The first daily credit will be loaded to each 
winners' Account on or around February 6, 2026.